Pofr.

9.
10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8

2023 PHOENIX CONTACT Ceska trophy v ecoRally

. Jezdec

. ZDARSKY Michal

. HUNCOVSKY Ondrej
. DOLANSKY Jan

. VOMACKA Petr
DITTRICH Lukas

. PLESNIK Tomas

. TOMISEK Marek

. HAJEK Krystof
BARON Pavel
BOSAK Jakub
PECAK Radek
TIMURA Miroslav
SMOLIK Zdenék
TRNKA Petr

RIHA Jan
KUDRNOVSKA Lucie
MEJZLIK Milan
DOKOUPIL Michal

MAGDA Petr
BREZIK Adam
TITERA Jakub
DVORAKOVA Adriana
SENAR Marek
KUKACKA Radek
MRAZ Petr
SALIKOVA Markéta
HRUBY Martin
SLAVIKOVA Eligka
KOPACKA Pavel
BEHAL Ondfej
SVANDRLIK Jan
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Vozidlo

Hyundai Kona Electric 64 kWh
Volkswagen e-Up!

Mercedes Benz EQA 250
Peugeot e-208

Peugeot e-208

Hyundai Kona Electric 64 kWh
KIA e-Niro EV

Peugeot e-208

Hyundai Kona Electric 64 kWh
Mercedes Benz EQE 350+

Audi Q4 e-tron 50 Quattro

KIA e-Niro 64 kWh

Volkswagen ID3 Pro Performance
Volkswagen ID4 GTX

Hyundai lonoc 5 Long Range 2WD
Peugeot e-208

Ford Mustang Mach-E ER AWD
MG4 Eletric 64 kWh

Mercedes Benz EQS 580 4Matic
Skoda Enyaq Coupe iV RS
Volkswagen ID4 Pro Performance
Mercedes Benz EQB 300 4Matic
Skoda Enyaq iV 80

Cupra Bom 170/ 77

Skoda Enyaq Coupe iV RS

Tesla Model Y Long Range Dual Motor
Skoda CITIGOe iV

Skoda Enyaq Coupe iV RS
Peugeot e-208

Ford Mustang Mach-E GT

Ford Mustang Mach-E GT
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Morava

-

Bohemia

Agrotec

Trebi¢

Praha

Klatovy

Total Spolujezdec
75 NABELEK Jakub
60 HUNCOVSKA Tereza
42,5 DOLANSKY Jifi
41,5 VOMACKOVA Martina
31,5 DITTRICH Milo$
29,5 KNAKAL Petr
29,5 TOMISEK Miroslav
22,5 HAJKOVA Nikola
21 BENES Petr
19,5 FALTOVA Jana
16,5 PECAK Daniel
13,5 TIMURA Petr
11 KODEROVA Alena
9 URBAN David
7,5 PABISKA David
5 HOMOLOVA Monika
4,5 KAHL Vaclav
3 ZIMA Jiri

RACMAN Martin
KRAJCA Ondrej
KREJCIR Vratislav
ZELINGER Dominik
FRYDECKY Miroslav
DVORAK Jaroslav
MRAZ Milan
TIMUROVA Monika
HONZEK Martin
SLAVIKOVA Petra
NAPRAVNIK Frantisek
BEHALOVA Jana
TRNKA Zdenék
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